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                                	Asenova	Anita		A.E.Asenova@leeds.ac.uk	Worker
	
                                	Ashley	David	+44(0)113 343 0702	D.J.Ashley@leeds.ac.uk	Technician
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                                	Baird	Andrew	+44(0)113 343 6834	A.J.Baird@leeds.ac.uk	Professor of Wetland Science
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                                	Baker	Timothy	+44(0)113 343 8352	T.R.Baker@leeds.ac.uk	Professor of Tropical Ecology and Conservation
	
                                	Barry	Rachel		R.Barry1@leeds.ac.uk	School Administrative Officer
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                                	Beecham	Roger		R.J.Beecham@leeds.ac.uk	Associate Professor in Visual Data Science
	
                                	Bell	David	+44(0)113 343 7995	D.J.Bell@leeds.ac.uk	Professor of Cultural Geography
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                                	Bennett	Amy		A.C.Bennett@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
	
                                	Bhuller	Nicola	+44(0)113 343 4905	N.G.Bhuller@leeds.ac.uk	School Administrative Manager
	
                                	Biffi	Sofia		S.Biffi@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
	
                                	Birkin	Mark	+44(0)113 343 6838	M.H.Birkin@leeds.ac.uk	Professor of Spatial Analysis and Policy 
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                                	Blundell	Antony	+44(0)113 343 1593	A.Blundell@leeds.ac.uk	Senior Researcher
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                                	Bond	Stephanie		S.G.Bond@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
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                                	Borde	Radhika		R.Borde@leeds.ac.uk	Lecturer in Sustainability Transitions and Social Justice
	
                                	Boyle	Ann Marie	+44(0)113 343 8246	A.M.Boyle@leeds.ac.uk	water@leeds Administrator
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                                	Brennan	Jessica	+44(0)113 343 0075	J.M.Brennan@leeds.ac.uk	BESTMAP Project Manager
	
                                	Brienen	Roel	+44(0)113 343 3381	R.Brienen@leeds.ac.uk	Professor
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                                	Brown	Lee	+44(0)113 343 3302	L.Brown@leeds.ac.uk	Professor of Aquatic Science
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                                	Burns	Luke	+44(0)113 343 3392	L.P.Burns@leeds.ac.uk	Associate Professor in Quantitative Human Geography
	
                                	Butlin	Robin	+44(0)113 343 6720	R.Butlin@leeds.ac.uk	Emeritus Professor
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